
Team # Team Name Team Captain Phone # Email

1 Shamrock/Mac Sport Mike Johnson 715‐817‐2251 noggie78@hotmail.com

2 Mac Sport Tyler Beste 218‐393‐3215 tyler@macsportsandmarine.com

3 Tower Ave Tavern‐Tony Tony Fedyn Jr. 218‐428‐1786 tony@jefffostertrucking.com

4 Hammers Dent Repair Nick Milinkovich 715‐919‐0411 nickystixx6@gmail.com

5 Birds Bar 2 John Hackensmith 218‐391‐5536 snkrdodle57@yahoo.com

6 Nordic Gods Ryan Pursi 218‐348‐1827 dalkamer0086@gmail.com

7 Bogey Men Dennis Peters 218‐391‐3087 gunnerden@chartermi.net

8 Incline Station Travis Leslie 218‐206‐4981 tleslieesko@gmail.com

9 Tower Ave Tavern‐Kyle Kyle Kantola 218‐461‐6750

10 Players Sports Bar Will Berglund 218‐213‐6933 willberglund44@hotmail.com

Team # Team Name Team Captain Phone # Email

1 Titos Tyler Ledin 218‐393‐6687 tylerj.ledin@gmail.com

2 Birds Bar Chris Kaske 218‐428‐8747 cmkaske@gmail.com

3 Upper Lakes Foods Tom Sorensen 218‐591‐2667 tsorensen@ulfoods.com

4 Kurtz Catering Paul Kurtz 218‐428‐9977 ptkurtz@oal.com

5 Northern Interstate Construction Scott Crawford 218‐391‐4744 crawford.scott94@gmail.com

6 Bogey Buskers Corey Pavlich 218‐260‐5249 pavlich10@yahoo.com

7 East End Tavern Jon DeRoo 218‐393‐8846 beerbadger@gmail.com

8 Slicers Anonymous Grady Tank 612‐636‐9930 gradytank@gmail.com

9 Saratoga Liquors Steve Sanford 715‐817‐5421 ssanford@saratogaliquor.com

10 Advanced Radon Solutions Curt Ellestad 218‐390‐8888 jcellestad@hotmail.com
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